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MVP RANKING

Phill
Rich
John
Jim
Rob
John
Anthony
Russ
Lynn
Dave
Bob S
Karl
Ram
Denis
Levent
Jim
Ron
Rick
Jason
Troy
Michael
Chris
Ron
Curtis
Larry
Vitaly
Brandee
Joe
Igor K
Scott
Igor T
Bob O
Birney
Aaron
Wayne
Ryan
Robert
Desirae
Joe
Mat
John
Allan
TK
John
Alan
David
Jay
Paul

Man Vs Pool

Man Vs Pool

Pool Kats
Crowning Around
Crowning Around
Man Vs Pool
Familia

Man Vs Pool
Trust The Farce
Pool Kats

That 70's+ Show
Pool Kats
Crowning Around
No English

Trust The Farce
That 70's+ Show
Trust The Farce
Trust The Farce
Familia

2x4

Familia

Stoney Bologna
Familia

TKO

Stoney Bologna
No English

2x4

Trust The Farce
No English

Pool Kats

No English

That 70's+ Show
That 70's+ Show
Stoney Bologna
TKO

Stoney Bologna
Crowning Around
2x4

That 70's+ Show
No English
Crowning Around
TKO

TKO

TKO

2x4

BTR

Pool Kats

TKO
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43
41
39
37
37
33
27
33
31
30
28
26
28
29
23
23
18
27
20
19
23
21
19
17
16
18
14
18
20
19
14
22

14
14
13
17

13
15
12
11
11
12

10
10

Week 11
L
7
9
16
13
13
12
23
12
14
25
27
24
12
11
22
22
37
13
25
31
22
24
21
33
34
22
31
17
15
16
31
13
47
26
26
32
8
37
17
10
13
19
24
13
23
15
15
8

%
0.860
0.820
0.709
0.740
0.740
0.733
0.540
0.733
0.689
0.545
0.509
0.520
0.700
0.725
0.511
0.511
0.327
0.675
0.444
0.380
0.511
0.467
0.475
0.340
0.320
0.450
0.311
0.514
0.571
0.543
0.311
0.629
0.145
0.350
0.350
0.289
0.680
0.178
0.433
0.600
0.480
0.367
0.314
0.480
0.233
0.400
0.400
0.467

PTS
530
526
504
468
462
431
422
421
417
408
401
383
367
366
353
344
340
338
330
321
320
316
312
308
295
291
290
286
282
280
273
271
265
265
248
244
230
210
202
200
186
185
182
181
166
156
150
108

AVG
53.00
52.60
45.82
46.80
46.20
47.89
42.20
46.78
46.33
37.09
36.45
38.30
45.88
45.75
39.22
38.22
30.91
42.25
36.67
32.10
35.56
35.11
39.00
30.80
29.50
36.38
32.22
40.86
40.29
40.00
30.33
38.71
24.09
33.13
31.00
27.11
46.00
23.33
33.67
40.00
37.20
30.83
26.00
36.20
27.67
31.20
30.00
36.00



